ELIAS C. ALVORD (1942)
ELLSWORTH C. ALVORD (1964)

April 16, 1996

Mr. Vernon A. Williams
Secretary

Surface Transportation Board
Washington, D.C. 20423

- Dear Mr. Williams:

ALVORD AND ALVORD
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
918 SIXTEENTH STREET, N.W.
SUITE 200
WASHINGTON, D.C.
20006-2973

(202) 393-2266
FAx (202) 393-2156

OF COUNSEL
URBAN A LESTER

96, i gh Q| £ by

Enclosed for recordation pursuant to the provisions of 49 U.S.C. Section
11301(a) are two (2) copies of the following secondary documents: l.ease Schedule
No. 3, and Supplement to Security Agreement-Trust Deed No. 3, both dated April 16,
1996.

\ The enclosed documents relate to the Master Equipment Lease Agreement

previously filed with the Commission under Recordation Number 19812.

The names and addresses of the parties to the enclosed documents are:

Lessor:;

Lessee:

Lease Schedule No. 3

Fleet Credit Corporation
50 Kennedy Plaza

Providence, Rhode Island 02903

Minnesota Corn Processors
400 W. Main Street, Suite 201
Marshall, Minnesota 56258




M. Vernon A. Williams
April 16, 1996
Page 2

Security Agreement-Trust Deed
Supplement No. 3

Debtor: Fleet Credit Corporation
50 Kennedy Plaza
Providence, Rhode Island 02903
Secured Party: First Security Bank of Utah, National Association
79 South Main Street
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
A description of the railroad equipment covered by the enclosed documents is:

One hundred fifteen (115) tank railcars bearing DMIX reporting marks and
road numbers set forth on Exhibit A attached to the Lease Schedule No. 3

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of $42.00 payable to the order of the
Surface Transportation Board covering the required recordation fee.

Kindly return stamped copies of the enclosed documents to the undersigned.
Very truly yours,

)\\_
Robert W. Alvord

RWA/bg
Enclosures
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e SUPPLEMENT TO SECURITY AGREEMENT-TRUST DEED NO. 3

SUPPLEMENT TO SECURITY AGREEMENT-TRUST DEED NO. 3 dated April 16, 1996
(this “Supplement No. 3”) from FLEET CREDIT CORPORATION, a Rhode Island corporation
(the “Lessor”), to FIRST SECURITY BANK OF UTAH, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, a national
banking association, as Security Trustee (the “Security Trustee”).

RECITALS

A. The Lessor has heretofore executed and delivered a Security Agreement-Trust
Deed dated as of December 1, 1995 (the “Security Agreement”) to the Security Trustee as
security for the payment in full of all principal of, and interest on all series of Notes of the
Lessor more fully described therein not exceeding $16,123,238 in aggregate principal
amount.

B. The Security Agreement provides for the issuance thereunder of three separate
Series of Notes and the execution and delivery in connection with each such series of a
Supplement to the Security Agreement which shall more particularly describe certain Items
of Equipment and which Items shall thereupon become a portion of the Collateral under the
Security Agreement and shall constitute a Group of Equipment under the Security
Agreement.

C. This Supplement No. 3 is executed and delivered in connection with the
issuance under the Security Agreement on this date of the Series C Notes of the Lessor. The
Series C Notes are related to the Group of Equipment which is comprised of those Items of
Equipment which are described in this Supplement No. 3 and the Series C Notes are the
Related Notes to said Group for all purposes of the Security Agreement.

D. The Lessor confirms that the per annum rate of interest applicable to and
payable in respect of the Series C Notes is 7.63% and that the Series C Notes shall be repaid
as to principal and interest in accordance with the amortization schedule attached to this
Supplement No. 3 as Schedule 1, and that such rate of interest and schedule of payments
shall be reflected in the Series C Notes as issued.

E. The Lessor desires to confirm that a security interest is granted by the Security
Agreement and this Supplement No. 3 in respect of the Items of Equipment herein
described and to constitute such Items as a Group of Equipment and to confirm that the
Series C Notes are the Related Notes to such Group.

F. All requirements of law have been fully complied with and all other acts and
things necessary to make this Supplemental Security Agreement No. 3 a valid, binding and
legal instrument according to its terms for the purposes herein expressed have been done and
performed.

[Fleet/MIMLIC-C]




G. The terms which are capitalized herein shall have the same meaning as set forth
in the Security Agreement unless otherwise defined herein or the context hereof shall
otherwise require.

NOW, THEREFORE, the Lessor in consideration of the premises and of the sum of Ten
Dollars received by the Lessor from the Security Trustee and other good and valuable
consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, and in order to secure the payment
of the principal and interest on all Notes according to their tenor and effect and to secure the
payment of all other indebtedness secured by the Security Agreement as supplemented
hereby and the performance and observance of all the covenants and conditions contained in
the Notes, the Security Agreement as supplemented hereby and the Note Purchase
Agreement, does hereby grant a security interest in and does hereby assign to the Security
Trustee and its assigns the following described properties, rights, intercsts and privileges,
which shall thereupon and does hereby constitute a portion of the Collateral:

All Ttems of Equipment described in Schedule 2 to this Supplement No. 3, which
Items of Equipment constitute the Group of Equipment as to which the Series C Notes are
the Related Notes, but excluding, however, all Excepted Rights.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the Collateral unto the Security Trustee, its successors and
assigns forever, upon the terms herein set forth, for the equal and proportionate benefit,
security and protection of all present and future holders of the Notes outstanding under the
Security Agreement, without preference, priority or distinction of any Note or any Series of
Note over and any other Note or any Series of Note by reason of priority at the time of
issue, sale, negotiation, date of maturity thereof or otherwise for any cause whatsoever,
provided, always, however, that these presents are upon the express condition that if the
Lessor shall pay or cause to be paid all the indebtedness secured by the Security Agreement
as supplemented hereby and shall observe, keep and perform all the terms and conditions,
covenants and agreements contained herein and in the Security Agreement and the Notes,
then these presents and the estate hereby granted and conveyed shall cease and the Security
Agreement as supplemented hereby shall become null and void; otherwise the Security
Agreement as supplemented hereby shall remain in full force and effect.

This Supplemental Security Agreement No. 3 shall be construed in connection with
and as part of the Security Agreement and all terms, conditions and covenants contained in
the Security Agreement except as herein modified shall be and remain in full force and
effect.

This Supplemental Security Agreement No. 3 may be executed, acknowledged and
delivered in any number of counterparts, each of such counterparts constituting an original,
but all together only one instrument.




IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Lessor has caused this Supplement No. 3 to be executed,
all as of the day and year first above written.

FLEET CREDIT CORPORATION
A P

; / )
I,
ﬁioe President
OWNER AND LESSOR




STATE OF RHODE ISLAND )
) SS
COUNTY OF PROVIDENCE )

4
On this éf_/]day of April, 1996, before me personally appeared Steven L. Aalvik, to me
personally known, who being by me duly sworn, says that he is a Vice President of FLEET
CREDIT CORPORATION, that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by
authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged that the execution of the foregoing
instrument was the free act and deed of said corporation

7/77%/&,1 0 At Frolewo—o

Notary Publi€

(SEAL)

My commission expires / 9"& 7 /4 /
77

I4




(to

date

Apr-16-96
May-01-96
Jun-01-96
Jul-01-96
Aug-01-96
Sep-01-96
Oct-01-96
Nov-01-96
Dec-01-96

Jan-01-97
FPeb-01-97
Mar-01-97
Apr-01-97
May-01-97
Jun-01-97
Jul-01-97
Aug-01-97
Sep-01-97
Oct-01-97
Nov-01.97
Dec-01-97

Jan-01-98
Feb-01-98
Mar-01-98
Apr-01-98
May-01-98
Jun-01-98
Jul-01-98
Aug-01-98
Sep-01-98
Oct-01-98
Nov-01-98
Dec-01-98

Jan-01-99
Feb-01-99
Mar-01-99
Apr-01-99
May-01-99
Jun-01-99
Jui-01-99
Aug-01-99
Sep-01-99
Oct-01-99
Nov-01-99
Dec-01-99

Jan-01-00
Feb-01-00

. SuperTRUMP 6.50 financial model
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LOAN AMORTIZATION

SCHEDULE 1

Supplement to Security Agreement-Trust Deed No. 3)

Starting
Balance

0.00
5,335,507.12
5,335,507.12
5,319,426.96
5303,244.55
5,286,959.26
5,270,570.41
5,254,077.36
5,237A479.44

5,220,775.99
5,203,966.33
5,187,049.79
5,170,025.69
5,152,893.34
5,135,652.06
5,118,301.15
5,100,839.92
5,083,267.67
5,065,583.68
5,047,787.26
5,029,877.68

5,011,854.23
4,993,716.17
4,975,462.79
4,957,093.35
4,938,607.10
4,920,003.32
4,901,281.25
4,882,440.13
4,863,479.22
4,844,397.75
4,825,194.95
4,805,870.05

4,786,422.28
4,766,850.86
4,747,154.99
4,727,333.89
4,707,386.76
4,687,312.80
4,667,111.20
4,646,781.16
4,626,321.85
4,605,732.45
4,585,012.14
4,564,160.08

4,543,175.44
4,522,057.37

Debt
TakeDowns Service Interest Principal
5,335,507.12 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 16,962.47 16,962.47 0.00
0.00 50,005.09 33,924.93 16,080.16
0.00 50,005.09 33,822.69 16,182.40
0.00 50,005.09 33,719.80 16,285.30
0.00 50,005.09 33,616.25 16,388.84
0.00 50,005.09 33,512.04 16,493.05
0.00 50,005.0° 33,407.18 16,597.92
0.00 50,005.09 33,301.64 16,703.45
5,335,507.12 366,998.12 252,266.99 114,731.13
0.00 50,005.09 33,195.43 16,809.66
0.00 50,005.09 33,088.55 16,916.54
0.00 50,005.09 32,980.99 17,024.10
0.00 50,005.09 32,872.75 17,132.35
0.00 50,005.09 32,763.81 17,241.28
0.00 50,005.09 32,654.19 17,350.91
0.00 50,005.09 32,543.86 17,461.23
0.00 50,005.09 32,432.84 17,572.25
0.00 50,005.09 32,321.11 17,683.98
0.00 50,005.09 32,208.67 17,796.42
0.00 50,005.09 32,095.51 17,909.58
0.00 50,005.09 31,981.64 18,023.46
0.00 600,061.13 391,139.36 208,921.76
0.00 50,005.09 31,867.04 18,138.05
0.00 50,005.09 31,751.71 18,253.38
0.00 50,005.09 31,635.65 18,369.44
0.00 50,005.09 31,518.85 18,486.24
0.00 50,005.09 31401.31 18,603.78
0.00 50,005.09 31,283.02 18,722.07
0.00 50,005.09 31,163.98 18,841.11
0.00 50,005.09 31,044.18 18,960.91
0.00 50,005.09 30,923.62 19,081.47
0.00 50,005.09 30,802.30 19,202.80
0.00 50,005.09 30,680.20 19,324.90
0.00 50,005.09 30,557.32 19,447.77
0.00 600,061.13 374,629.19 225,431.94
0.00 50,005.09 30,433.67 19,571.43
0.00 50,005.09 30,309.23 19,695.87
0.00 50,005.09 30,183.99 19,821.10
0.00 50,005.09 30,057.96 19,947.13
0.00 50,005.09 29,931.13 20,073.96
0.00 50,005.09 29,803.50 20,201.60
0.00 50,005.09 29,675.05 20,330.05
0.00 50,005.09 29,545.78 20,459.31
0.00 50,005.09 29,415.70 20,589.40
0.00 50,005.09 29,284.78 20,720.31
0.00 50,005.09 29,153.04 20,852.06
0.00 50,005.09 29,020.45 20,984.64
0.00 600,061.13 356,814.28 243,246.85
0.00 50,005.09 28,887.02 21,118.07
0.00 50,005.09 28,752.75 21,252.35
Pagel

Ending
Balance

5,335,507.12
5,335,507.12
5,319,426.96
5,303,244.55
5,286,959.26
5,270,570.41
5,254,077.36
5,237,479.44
5,220,775.99

5,203,966.33
5,187,049.79
5,170,025.69
5,152,893.34
5,135,652.06
5,118,301.15
5,100,839.92
5,083,267.67
5,065,583.68
5,047,787.26
5,029,877.68
5,011,854.23

4,993,716.17
4,975,462.79
4,957,093.35
4,938,607.10
4,920,003.32
4,901,281.25
4,882,440.13
4,863,479.22
4,844,397.75
4,825,194.95
4,805,870.05
4,786,422.28

4,766,850.86
4,747,154.99
4,727,333.89
4,707,386.76
4,687,312.80
4,667,111.20
4,646,781.16
4,626,321.85
4,605,732.45
4,585,012.14
4,564,160.08
4,543,175.44

4,522,057.37
4,500,805.02

Ivory Consulting Corporation




LOAN AMORTIZATION

Starting Debt Ending

date Balance  TakeDowns Service Interest Principal Balance
Mar-01-00  4,500,805.02 0.00 50,005.09 28,617.62 2138748  4,479,417.55
Apr-01-00  4,479,417.55 0.00 50,005.09 28,481.63 2152346  4,457,894.08
May-01-00  4,457,854.08 0.00 50,005.09 28,344.78 21,660.32  4,436,233.77
Jun-01-00  4,436,233.77 0.00 50,005.09 28,207.05 21,798.04  4,414,435:72
Jul-01-00  4,414,435.72 0.00 50,005.09 28,068.45 21,936.64  4,392,499.08
Aug-01-00  4,392499.08 0.00 50,005.09 27,928.97 22,076.12  4,370,422.96
Sep-01-00  4,370,422.96 0.00 50,005.09 27,788.61 22,21649  4,348,206.48
Oct-01-00  4,348,206.48 0.00 50,005.09 27,647.35 22,357.75  4,325,848.73
Nov-01-00  4,325,848.73 0.00 50,005.09 27,505.19 22,499.91  4,303,348.82
Dec-01-00  4,303,348.82 0.00 50,005.09 27,362.13 2264297  4,280,705.85

0.00 600,061.13 337,591.54 262,469.58

Jan-01-01  4,280,705.85 0.00 50,005.09 27,218.15 22,786.94  4,257,918.91
Feb-01-01  4,257,918.91 0.00 50,005.09 27,073.27 22931.83  4,234,987.09
Mar-01-01  4,234,987.09 0.00 50,005.09 26,927.46 23,077.63  4,211,909.45
Apr-01-01  4,211,909.45 0.00 50,005.09 26,780.72 23,224.37  4,188,685.08
May-01-01  4,188,685.08 0.00 50,005.09 26,633.06 23,372.04  4,165,313.05
Jun-01-01  4,165,313.05 0.00 50,005.09 26,484.45 23,520.65  4,141,792.40
Jul-01-01  4,141,792.40 0.00 50,005.09 26,334.90 2367020  4,118,122.20
Aug-01-01  4,118,122.20 0.00 50,005.09 26,184.39 23,820.70  4,094,301.50
Sep-01-01  4,094,301.50 0.00 50,005.09 26,032.93 23,972.16  4,070,329.34
Oct-01-01  4,070,329.34 0.00 50,005.09 25,880.51 24,124.58  4,046,204.76
Nov-D1-01  4,046,204.76 0.00 50,005.09 25,727.12 24,277.98  4,021,926.78
Dec-01-01  4,021,926.78 0.00 50,005.09 25,572.75 24,432.34  3,997,454.44

0.00 600,061.13 316,849.72 283,211.41

Jan-01-02  3,997494.44 0.00 50,005.09 25,417.40 24,587.69  3,972,906.75
Feb-01-02  3,972,906.75 0.00 50,005.09 25,261.07 2474403  3,948,162.72
Mar-01-02  3,948,162.72 0.00 50,005.09 25,103.73 2490136  3,923,261.36
Apr-01-02  3,923,261.36 0.00 50,005.09 24,945.40 25,059.69  3,898,201.67
May-01-02  3,898,201.67 0.00 50,005.09 24,786.07 25,219.03  3,872,982.64
Jun-01-02  3,872,982.64 0.00 50,005.09 24,625.71 25,379.38  3,847,603.26
Jul-01-02  3,847,603.26 0.00 50,005.09 24,464.34 25,540.75  3,822,062.51
Aug-01-02  3,822,062.51 0.00 50,005.09 24,301.95 25,703.15  3,796,359.37
Sep-01-02  3,796,359.37 0.00 50,005.09 24,138.52 25,866.58  3,770492.79
Oct-01-02  3,770,492.79 0.00 50,005.09 23,974.05 26,031.04  3,744,461.75
Nov-01-02  3,744,461.75 0.00 50,005.09 23,808.54 26,196.56  3,718,265.19
Dec-01-02  3,718,265.19 0.00 50,005.09 23,641.97 26,363.12  3,691,902.07

0.00 600,061.13 294468.75 305,592.38

Jan-01-03  3,691,902.07 0.00 50,005.09 23,474.34 26,530.75  1,665,371.32
Feb-01-03  3,665,371.32 0.00 50,005.09 23,305.65 26,692.44  3,638,671.87
Mar-01-03  3,638,671.87 0.00 50,005.09 23,135.89 26,869.21  3,611,802.67
Apr-01-03  3,611,802.67 0.00 50,005.09 22,965.05 27,040.05  5,584,762.62
May-01-03  3,584,762.62 0.00 50,005.09 22,793.12 27,211.98  %,557,550.64
Jun-01-03  3,557,550.64 0.00 50,005.09 22,620.09 27,385.00  2,530,165.64
Jul-01-03  3,530,165.64 0.00 50,005.09 22,445.97 27,559.12  3,502,606.52
Aug-01-03  3,502,606.52 0.00 50,005.09 22,270.74 27,73435  3,474,872.16
Sep-01-03  3,474,872.16 0.00 50,005.09 22,094.40 2791070  3,446,961.46
Oct-01-03  3,446,961.46 0.00 50,005.09 21,916.93 28,088.16  3,418,873.30
Nov-01-03  3,418,873.30 0.00 50,005.09 21,738.34 28,266.76  3,3590,606.54
Dec-01-03  3,390,606.54 0.00 50,005.09 21,558.61 28,44649  3.362,160.05

0.00 600,061.13 270,319.12 329,742.01
Jan-01-04  3,362,160.05 0.00 50,005.09 21377.73 28,627.36  3333,532.69
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LOAN AMORTIZATION

Starting Debt Ending

date Balance = TakeDowms Service Interest Principal Balance
Feb-01-04  3,333,532.69 0.00 50,005.09 21,195.71 28,809.38  3,304,723.31
Mar-01-04  3,304,723.31 0.00 50,005.09 21,012.53 28,992.56  3,275,730.75
Apr01-04  3,275,730.75 0.00 50,005.09 20,825.19 29,176.91  3,246,553.84
May-01-04  3,246,553.84 0.00 50,005.09 20,642.67 2936242  3,217,191.42
Jun-01-04  3,217,191.42 0.00 50,005.09 20,455.98 29,549.12  3,187,642.30
Jul-01-04  3,187,642.30 0.00 50,005.09 20,268.09 29,737.00  3,157,905.30
Aug-01-04  3,157,905.30 0.00 . 50,005.09 20,07%.01 29,926.08  3,127,979.22
Sep-01-04  3,127,979.22 0.00 50,005.09 19,888.73 30,116.36  3,097,862.86
Oct-01-04  3,097,862.86 0.00 50,005.09 19,697.24 30,307.85  3,067,555.01
Nov-01-04  3,067,555.01 0.00 50,005.09 19,504.54 30,500.56  3,037,054.46
Dec-01-04  3,037,054.46 0.00 50,005.09 19,310.60 30,694.49  3,006,359.97

0.00 600,061.13 244,261.04 355,800.09

Jan-01-05  3,006,359.97 0.00 50,005.09 19,115.44 30,889.66  2,975,470.31
Feb-01-05  2,975470.31 0.00 50,005.09 18,919.03 31,086.06  2,944,384.25
Mar-01-05  2,944,384.25 0.00 50,005.09 18,721.38 31,283.72  2,913,100.53
Apr01-05  2,913,100.53 0.00 50,005.09 18,522.46 31,482.63  2,881,617.90
May-01-05  2,881,617.90 0.00 50,005.09 18,322.29 31,682.81  2,849,935.10
Jun-01-05  2,849,935.10 0.00 50,005.09 18,120.84 31,884.26  2,818,050.84
Jul-01-05  2,818,050.84 0.00 50,005.09 17,918.11 32,086.99  2,785963.85
Aug-01-05  2,785,963.85 0.00 50,005.09 17,714.09 32,291.01  2,753,672.84
Sep-01-05  2,753,672.84 0.00 50,005.09 17,508.77 32,496.32  2,721,176.52
Oct-01-05  2,721,176.52 0.00 50,005.09 17,302.15 32,70295  2,688,473.57
Nov-01-05  2,688,473.57 0.00 50,005.09 17,094.21 32,910.88  2,655,562.69
Dec-01-05  2,655,562.69 0.00 50,005.09 16,884.95 33,120.14  2,622,442.55

0.00 600,061.13 216,143.71 383,917.42

Jan-01-06  2,622,442.55 0.00 50,005.09 16,674.36 33,330.73  2,589,111.82
Feb-01-06  2,589,111.82 0.00 50,005.09 16,462.44 33,542.66  2,555,569.16
Mar-01-06  2,555,569.16 0.00 50,005.09 16,249.16 33,755.93  2,521,813.23
Apr-01-06  2,521,813.23 0.00 50,005.09 16,034.53 33,970.56  2,487,842.66
May-01-06  2,487,842.66 0.00 50,005.09 15,818.53 34,186.56  2,453,656.10
Jun-01-06  2,453,656.10 0.00 50,005.09 15,601.16 3440393  2,419,252.17
Jul-01-06  2,419,252.17 0.00 50,005.09 15,382.41 34,62268  2,384,629.49
Aug-01-06  2,384,629.49 0.00 50,005.09 15,162.27 34,842.82  2,349,786.66
Sep-01-06  2,349,786.66 0.00 50,005.09 14,940.73 35,064.37  2.314,722.30
Oct-01-06  2,314,722.30 0.00 50,005.09 14,717.78 35,287.32  2,279,434.98
Nov-01-06  2,279,434.98 0.00 50,005.09 14,493.41 35,511.69  2,243,923.29
Dec-01-06  2,243,923.29 0.00 50,005.09 14,267.61 35,737.48  2,208,185.81

0.00 600,061.13 185,804.39 414,256.74

Jan-01-07  2,208,185.81 0.00 50,005.09 14,040.38 35,964.71 2,172,221.10
Feb-01-07  2172,221.10 0.00 50,005.09 13,811.71 36,193.39  2,136,027.71
Mar-01-07  2,136,027.71 0.00 50,005.09 13,581.58 3642352  2,099,604.19
Apr-0107  2,099,604.19 0.00 50,005.09 13,349.98 36,655.11  2,062,949.08
May-01-07  2,062,949.08 0.00 50,005.09 13,116.92 36,888.18  2,026,060.91
Jun-01-07  2,026,060.91 0.00 50,005.09 12,882.37 37,12272  1,988,938.18
Jul-01-07  1,988,938.18 0.00 50,005.09 12,646.33 37,358.76  1,951579.42
Aug-01-07  1,951,579.42 0.00 50,005.09 12,408.79 3759630  1,913,983.12
Sep-01-07  1,913,983.12 0.00 50,005.09 12,169.74 37,83535  1,876,147.77
Oct-01-07  1,876,147.77 0.00 50,005.09 11,929.17 38,075.92  1,838,071.85
Nov-01-07  1,838,071.85 0.00 50,005.09 11,687.07 38,318.02  1,799,753.83
Dec-01-07  1,799,753.83 0.00 50,005.09 11,443.43 38,561.66  1,761,192.17
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date

Jan-01-08
Feb-01-08
Mar-01-08
Apr-01-08
May-01-08
Jun-01-08
Jul-01-08
Aug-01-08
Sep-01-08
Oct-01-08
Nov-01-08
Dec-01-08

Jan-01-09
Feb-01-09
Mar-01-09
Apr-01-09
May-01-09
Jun-01-09
Jul-01-09
Aug-01-09
Sep-01-09
Oct-01-09
Nov-01-09
Dec-01-09

Jan-01-10
Feb-01-10
Mar-01-10
Apr-01-10
May-01-10
Jun-01-10
Jul-01-10
Aug-01-10
Sep-01-10
Oct-01-10
Nov-01-10
Dec-01:10

Jan-01-11
Feb-01-11
Mar-01-11
Apr-01-11

TOTAL

SuperTRUMP 6,50 financial model

Starting
Balance

1,761,192.17
1,722,385.32
1,683,331.73
1,644,025.82
1,604,478.01
1,564,674.72
1,524,618.35
1,484,307.29
1,443,739.92
1,402,914.60
1,361,829.71
1,320,483.58

1,278,874.56
1,237,000.98
1,194,861.15
